New Preferred Supplier Alert Effective Date: 1/01/2020

Please join the Board of Directors in welcoming this new preferred supplier to The Evergreen Marketing Group.

Justrite Safety Group

2454 E. Dempster Street, Ste. 300 Des Plaines, IL 60016 Phone: (847) 460-7151 Webpage: www.Justrite.com LBMX #: **50112**

Key Contact: Mike Baldwin, VP Justrite Industrial Sales Americas

Product Category

Safety – Workplace Safety

Justrite Safety Group is a growing family of industrial safety companies. Together we protect workers, workplaces and the environment with a comprehensive range of industrial safety solutions. All Justrite Safety Group portfolio companies are united by deep safety knowledge, long experience, and a commitment to protecting people, property and the planet.



At Justrite Safety Group, everything starts with safety. We partner with customers to better understand, anticipate and systematically address the safety challenges you face every day. Our experts will survey your entire operation, identifying how to get you into compliance and keep you there. Our mission is to identify workplace vulnerabilities and guide customers in creating an ecosystem of safety—so your team can work with confidence.

At Justrite, everything starts with safety. For over a century, we have protected workers, workplaces and the environment with a comprehensive range of industrial safety solutions. Justrite companies offer products in the following areas: Cable Management, Emergency Showers, Hazardous Storage, Industrial Matting, Motion Safety, and Safety Identification.

Within Evergreen, Accuform will continue to operate as a stand-alone entity. The other Justrite industrial companies (Checkers, Eagle, Hughes, Justrite and Notrax) will all operate under the Justrite Safety Group banner. By the end of first quarter 2020, these companies will be fully integrated such that a single order can be processed for all five brands. Until then, orders will need to be processed individually by company.